
BREAKFAST
SERVED WITH REFRIED BEANS, POTATOES & FLOUR OR CORN TORTILLAS.

SCRAMBLE EGGS PLATTERS $11.50
CHOICE OF ONE ITEM:  CHORIZO, HAM, POTATOES, NOPALITOS, 

BACON, FAJITA OR  A LA MEXICANA.

MIGAS $11.50

HUEVOS RANCHEROS $11.50HUEVOS RANCHEROS $11.50

HUEVOS AL ALBAÑIL $11.50
SCRAMBLE EGGS TOPPED WITH GREEN SALSA.

HUEVOS DIVORCIADOS $11.50
TWO FRIED EGGS TOPPED WITH RED AND GREEN SAUCE.

PEPE’S BREAKFAST PLATE $13.50
TWO FRIED EGGS OVER TWO TOSTADAS AND TWO HAM SLICES 

TOPPED WITH PEPE’S SPICY TOMATO SAUCE.TOPPED WITH PEPE’S SPICY TOMATO SAUCE.

3 EGG OMELET $13.50
CHOOSE UP TO 3 INGREDIENTS (EXTRA INGREDIENTS $0.75)

CHORIZO, HAM, SAUSAGE, BACON, ONION, JALAPEÑO, TOMATO, BELL PEPPER, 
POBLANO, CALABACITAS, MUSHROOMS, POTATO, SPINACH OR NOPALITOS & 

CHEESE.

CHULETA CON HUEVOS $13.50
PORK LOIN IN RED OR GREEN SALSA AND TWO EGGS.PORK LOIN IN RED OR GREEN SALSA AND TWO EGGS.

ENFRIJOLADAS DE HUEVO $13.50
TWO EGGS AND TORTILLA ROLLS TOPPED WITH BEANS SAUCE.

BREAKFAST TACOS $3.75
FLOUR TORTILLA FILLED WITH SCRAMBLE EGGS AND YOUR CHOICE OF: HAM, 

CHORIZO, BACON, SAUSAGE, POTATO OR CHEESE.

CROISSANT SANDWICH $4.75
FILLED WITH SCRAMBLE EGGS AND YOUR CHOICE OF:FILLED WITH SCRAMBLE EGGS AND YOUR CHOICE OF:
HAM, CHORIZO, BACON, SAUSAGE, POTATO OR CHEESE.

SOPE PEPE $5.95
BLUE CORN TORTILLA TOPPED WITH BEANS, QUESO FRESCO,
ONE FRIED EGG AND YOUR CHOICE OF RED OR GREEN SAUCE.

CHILAQUILES $9.50
ADD TWO FRIED EGGS FOR $1.95 
BEEF OR CHICKEN FAJITA (4OZ) BEEF OR CHICKEN FAJITA (4OZ) $3.95

FRIED TORTILLAS TOPPED WITH RED OR GREEN SAUCE, QUESO FRESCO, ONIONS 
AND SOUR CREAM.

WAFFLE $8.95
SERVED WITH MAPLE SYRUP

(ADD TOPPINGS $1.50 CHOICE OF CAJETA, NUTELLA, WHIPPED CREAM, 
CONDENSED MILK OR STRAWBERRIES)

MENUDOMENUDO
SMALL $8.95 - LARGE $14.95

TRADITIONAL BEEF TRIPE SOUP IN A RICH, SPICED BROTH. (WEEKENDS ONLY)

FRUIT CUP $4.50

TAMALES & TACOS

TAMALES $4.60
HAND MADE TAMALES WRAPPED IN BANANA LEAF
CHICKEN W/ GREEN SAUCE  -  PORK W/ GREEN SAUCE

CHICKEN WITH MOLE - JALAPEÑO & CHEESE
BLACK BEANS & CHEESE - VEGETARIAN MUSHROOMS

TACOS $3.95TACOS $3.95
PASTOR, TINGA, CHICKEN FAJITA, CARNITAS, AVOCADO, BEEF OR DESEBRADA 

$4.25

TACOS DE CAMARON (2) $13.50
SERVED WITH JALAPEÑO-CILANTRO PESTO, LETTUCE, TOMATO, AND RICE

TACOS DE PESCADO (2) $13.50
SERVED WITH CHIPOTLE MAYO, LETTUCE, TOMATO, AND RICE

ANTOJITOSANTOJITOS

SOPE $4.00
WHITE CORN TORTILLA TOPPED WITH BEANS, CHEESE, ONIONS AND YOUR 

CHOICE OF RED OR GREEN SAUCE. ADD ANY MEAT $3.50

HUARACHE $5.50
OVAL SHAPED TORTILLA FILLED WITH BEANS AND TOPPED WITH CHEESE, ONIONS 
AND YOUR CHOICE OF RED OR GREEN SAUCE. ADD ANY MEAT FOR $3.50

TOSTADA $6.95TOSTADA $6.95
TOPPED WITH BEANS, CHEESE, SOUR CREAM AND YOUR CHOICE OF CHICKEN OR 

BEEF FAJITA, PICADILLO OR TINGA.

EMPANADA $5.50
CORN DOUGH EMPANADA FILLED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF TINGA,

PICADILLO OR CHEESE.

FLAUTA $4.50
LONG CORN TORTILLA FILLED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF TINGA, DESEBRADA OR LONG CORN TORTILLA FILLED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF TINGA, DESEBRADA OR 
MASHED POTATOES. TOPPED WITH SOUR CREAM, CHEESE AND LETTUCE

SERVED WITH RED OR GREEN SAUCE.

QUESADILLA $9.25
CHOICE OF MUSHROOMS, TINGA, DESEBRADA, PASTOR, OR RAJAS CON PAPAS. 
(HUITLACOCHE OR FLOR DE CALABAZA $10.25) (BLUE CORN TORTILLA +$1.00)

GROUND BEEF NACHOS $11.95
GROUND BEEF, REFRIED BEANS, JALAPENOS, PICO DE GALLOGROUND BEEF, REFRIED BEANS, JALAPENOS, PICO DE GALLO

AND CHILE CON QUESO.
(SUB. WITH CHICKEN OR BEEF FAJITA +$4.00)

CHILE CON QUESO $8.00
CREAMY MELTED YELLOW CHEESE WITH SPICY JALAPEÑOS. 

(ADD BEEF FAJITA +$2.00)

ESQUITES $5.50
MEXICAN STREET CORN TOPPED WITH MAYO, CHEESE, TAJIN  POWDER, MEXICAN STREET CORN TOPPED WITH MAYO, CHEESE, TAJIN  POWDER, 

AND A SQUEEZE OF LIME.

LUNCH AND DINNER

FAJITAS FOR 1 $18.95 FOR 2 $37.95
BEEF OR CHICKEN FAJITA SERVED WITH RICE, BEANS, PICO DE GALLO, 

GUACAMOLE, AND TORTILLAS.

CARNE TAMPIQUENA  $17.95
CARNE ASADA TOPPED WITH A CHEESE ENCHILADA, RICE & BEANS.

LA GRINGA $16.95LA GRINGA $16.95
MARINATED PORK WITH GRILLED PINEAPPLE, ONIONS AND MELTED CHEESE.

EL ZARAPE $16.95
ASADA STEAK WITH GREEN BELL PEPPER, ONIONS AND MELTED CHEESE.

EL SOMBRERO $16.95
MARINATED PORK, CHICKEN, ONIONS, BELL PEPPERS AND MELTED CHEESE.

PORK LOIN IN GREEN SALSA $14.50
LEAN PORK LOIN SERVED WITH RICE, BEANS AND GREEN SALSA.LEAN PORK LOIN SERVED WITH RICE, BEANS AND GREEN SALSA.

CEVICHE $14.95
COOK FISH IN LIME JUICE, ONIONS, TOMATO, CILANTRO, JALAPENO,

AND AVOCADO.

CAMARONES A LA DIABLA $16.95
SHRIMP IN SPICY CHIPOTLE ADOBO SAUCE SERVED WITH RICE, AND VEGETABLES.

CAMARONES AL MOJO DE AJO  $16.95
 SHRIMP COOKED IN BUTTER AND GARLIC SERVED WITH RICE, AND VEGETABLES. SHRIMP COOKED IN BUTTER AND GARLIC SERVED WITH RICE, AND VEGETABLES.

FISH FILET AL MOJO DE AJO $16.95
FISH FILET COOKED IN OLIVE OIL AND GARLIC SERVED 

WITH RICE AND VEGETABLES.

PEPE’S FISH FILET $18.95
AL PASTOR FISH FILET, TOPPED WITH SHRIMP, SERVED RICE AND VEGETABLES.

PAPAS CON RAJAS (VEGETARIAN) $13.50
ROASTED POBLANO PEPPER WITH POTATOES, ONIONS, SOUR CREAM ROASTED POBLANO PEPPER WITH POTATOES, ONIONS, SOUR CREAM 

AND CHEESE SERVED WITH BLACK BEANS.

CALABACITAS GUISADAS (VEGETARIAN) $14.50
ZUCCHINI, ROASTED PEPPERS, CORN, AND PANELA CHEESE COOKED IN RED SALSA 

SERVED WITH BLACK BEANS.

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $12.50
GRILLED CHICKEN, MIXED LETTUCE, CUCUMBERS, TOMATOES, NOPALITOS, GRILLED CHICKEN, MIXED LETTUCE, CUCUMBERS, TOMATOES, NOPALITOS, 

AVOCADO, PANELA CHEESE,RED ONIONS AND YOUR 
CHOICE OF  RANCH OR ITALIAN DRESSING.

CALDO DE POLLO $12.95
AUTHENTIC CHICKEN STOCK PREPARED WITH CARROTS, CELERY, POTATOES, 

MEXICAN SQUASH AND RICE. SERVED WITH SHREDDED CHICKEN.

SOPA DE TORTILLA $7.95
TORTILLA SOUP AND SPICY CHICKEN TOMATO BROTH, AVOCADO, PANELA CHEESE, TORTILLA SOUP AND SPICY CHICKEN TOMATO BROTH, AVOCADO, PANELA CHEESE, 

AND CHIPOTLE.

SOPA DE FIDEO CUP $4.00
MEXICAN NOODLE SOUP IN A TOMATO-BASED BROTH, LIGHTLY SEASONED AND 

GARNISHED WITH FRESH CILANTRO.



ENCHILADAS

ENCHILADAS VERDES (2) $12.95 (3) $14.95 
TOMATILLO SAUCE, CHICKEN, FARMER'S CHEESE, CILANTRO, ONIONS, SERVED 

WITH RICE & BEANS. 

ENCHILADAS ROJAS (2) $12.95 (3) $14.95
TOMATO SAUCE, FARMER'S CHEESE, SOUR CREAM, GROUND BEEF SERVED 

WITH RICE & BEANS. WITH RICE & BEANS. 

ENCHILADAS DE QUESO (2) $12.95 (3) $14.95
RED OR GREEN SAUCE FILLED WITH PANELA CHEESE, SERVED 

WITH RICE & BEANS. 

ENCHILADAS DE MOLE (2) $12.95 (3) $14.95
MOLE SAUCE, CHICKEN, FARMER'S CHEESE, ONIONS, SERVED 

WITH RICE & BEANS.

ENCHILADAS SUIZAS (3)  $15.95ENCHILADAS SUIZAS (3)  $15.95
TOMATILLO SAUCE, SWISS CHEESE, SOUR CREAM, CHICKEN, SERVED 

WITH RICE & BEANS. 

AVOCADO ENCHILADAS (3) $15.95
AVOCADO, TOMATILLO SAUCE, MELTED MOZZARELLA, CILANTRO, ONIONS, SERVED 

WITH RICE & BEANS.

DESSERTS

SOPAPILLAS $5.00SOPAPILLAS $5.00

CHURROS
4PCS $3.95 - 6PCS $4.95 -10PCS $8.50

CAJETA OR CHOCOLATE DIPPING SAUCE $1.50

EXTRAS     

CHIPS & SALSA - 6OZ. $4.50  - 12OZ. $7.50
 

GUACAMOLE - SM $6.50 - LG $12.50GUACAMOLE - SM $6.50 - LG $12.50
 

RICE - SM $2.00  -  MED $3  -  LG $4.00

 BEANS - SM $3.00  -  LG $5.00

DRINKS

FOUNTAIN DRINKS (20 OZ.) $3.50

COCA COLA MEXICANA $4.50

JARRITOS $3.50JARRITOS $3.50

TOPOCHICO / TOPOCHICO LIME $3.75

FRESH ORANGE JUICE 12 OZ. $4.00  - 16OZ. $5.50

CAFE DE OLLA $3.50 (NO REFILL)

ICED CAFE DE OLLA   $4.50

HOT CHOCOLATE $4.50

9920 STELLA LINK ROAD
HOUSTON, TEXAS 77025

281-846-6195
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